In accordance with
Rule 7.71 of the U 1 5
Insglvency {England &

Wales) Rules 2016 &

sean 126 o e NOTiCe of final account prior to dissolution in a

Insolvency Act 1986.

winding up by the court

Companies House

>
<
o]
o
>
l_
<
w

MALIRAOIY

*ABXFONS4*

25/01/2020
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number HWWE’TEFO—F

= Filling in this form
Please camplete in typescript or in

Company name in full rShead Reinforcing Limited

bold black capitals.

-

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) rPauI

Surname rAtkinson

Liquidator’'s address

Building name/number Dupiter House

Street !—Warley Hill Business Park
i

Post town {_The Drive

County/Region !_Brentwood

Postcode FE“S*FI:[X—?‘-*T

Country r

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) ' Martin 0322%.'5'2‘5233?12 tell us ahout

Surname | Weller another liquidator

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number Dupiter House 98:2153:2:2;0; el us about

Street ;-\Narley Hill Business Park another liquidator.
|

Post town rThe Drive

County/Region { Brentwood

Postcode J‘E f"| X Ii} ’—‘

Country

04/17 Version 1 0




WU15

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in a winding up by the court

E Liguidator’s release
Did any of the creditors object to the liquidator's release?
0 Yes
No

Date of final account

B GG Blolile

E Final account

The final account is attached

u Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Sanawre

X L\A\L\w X

§|gnature date FQ—E WH— PZ—W!?—W !

04/17 Version 1 0



Shead Reinforcing Limited
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Abstract of Receipts & Payments
From 28 February 2019 To 26 November 2019

Statement
of Affairs
£ £ £
COST OF REALISATICNS
O.R. Remuneration 5,000.00
Sec of State Fees 6,000.00
Petitioners Deposit (1,600.00)
Bank Charges 66.00
— — (9,466.00)
o (9,466.00)
REPRESENTED BY
ISA Main A/C (9,466.60)
(9,466.00)

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver. 502



610¢ 19qUSAON 9¢

S9Ny ADUDA|OSUT 9] pue 9861
10V ADUSAJOSUT 943 JO 9T UOI3D3S 03 Juensind Junoddy |euld Soyepinbi] ayl

(LANVdINOD JHL.) (uonrepinbry ur) paywiy buiojuisy peays

dadd



30P2I4 ASUSAJOSUT JO JUBWIBLEYS dis

Japjoy sb.leys buneoy buiAjend HD40

6T0Z/T1/9¢ — 6107/20/87 pouad Buriodas ay . poLidd Byl
dmn

AIOSIARY dHd JO 121|9AA UIHE( pue UoSubpy [Ned {(sjuoyepinbry ayy

SLWOISND) B SNU3AIY IWH JaWH

d 11 MOSIADY dyd dud

(uonepinbry ur) paywi Hupiojuisy pesys Auedwo) ayy

:Hodas syl w1 pasn 2q Aew suoneinalqqe Buimoljo) sy

ckid

IUNOZDY |BuUi4 SJe1epnbiT Sy
(uogepinbr up} payiwn Bundojuisy peaus

poLdd 3u3 ur paundu; SISUSdXS Jo JuBWEIRIS
poLIag 3U3 10} unocoe s)uawAed g sidigaas s Joepinbi
uonepinby aul pue Auzdwiod a4} JNOQe UONBULIOU AIOINIES

1ua3uo)

sosuadxe pue SjUSWSSINGSIP ‘UoRRISUNWSI S ojepinbry
SIONPaId BY] JGJ SLWODIN0 [RuUIY
ucnepinby sl JO MIIIAD

PITENTE )

ucpes

SUONBIAB.IQQR pue SIUSILOD



‘pasmbay 212 SUOHDE 10 suanehisaAul s2YUN) ou Jeyy WHUoD ued |

suonebizsanu]

“MOSY 7 UOII3S UL N0 135 L SI0UDILD L0} FUUCIING |2uy
JY} pue ‘SIONPa1D 0} UORNGUISIP B SYBWI O} 3jqejiPAR SPUNY JUSDLYNSUI 345M I3y

“Hodai sy
40 £ UOMD3S W PISSNOSIP Jayuny ate ysiym uonepinbi| siyy yim buyegsp ul sesuadxs
pue 51500 ayl yum Jayabol “Jojepmnbrl se jusunuodde Aw Souls poulad 2yl 1oy
suopesuen) Gunelop unoooe sjuswAied pue sydiedcas e 51 g xipuaddy Je psyoeny

Junoooe siuwAed pue sidisday

ddd

WNODDY [PUIY 5 J0JEPINDN 3y
(uoiepinbn uT) panwn bunIoURY pesys

‘uonepinby
SY] SpNpUCD 0] POPDSP 2I0USYY 2ABY ] Y2Ns S pue ‘apiysa Joow 2y) 1o
sjuswAed asauy J0 A9a003) ansind 0F {EMWOUOD3 JoU S ) 1Y) papidep 1482q Sey 1

‘D097 1B panjea ulag sey
Y2y UBA IYSIQNSHIN B SUMO Aupdiiod 3U) pue “ioyaurg dyl 01 apew syuswied fews
OM] PRUIUSP! SABL UDIUM PBMBIADI USSQ SABY SHUSWIIRYS yueq sAurdwa)y auy|

“PIPNPUCD
u3aq Sey ssauisng sAURAWIOD DYy YaIym Ui Aem ay] Buiulauon aaey Ayl SULILOD
AUP UO UOHBULIO SPIACId 0] SICUPID PAJIALL PUE ‘S201084D D] WO UOREeULIOju
Jayung paisanbay ‘uopewlop bupunodse sAupdwo) SYl poaMaIASY ARy

"31RIS3 2] 0} JY[uaq £ Ui
Jinsal pinod yoiym Aued Aue Jsuiebe Jozepinbiy se Ayzeden Aw ul aw AQ Jo Auedwod
ay1 Aq bnoig aq pjnod 1euy swiep jenuajod Aue buipnpur ‘sey AuedwoD oy
S1955P 1eUm ol suonebinsaau ajeuontodold no SuiAed apnpaul SN INO 10 Led

polia4 oyl Buunp (shioiepnby Sl AQ USHBLISDUN MIOA

“SI0JIpaJd 10§ 3wodyno pajediue ARRYI| 3yl pue sajiqel| pue sasse SAuedwo)
ayy buipiebas pey T vogeuilou) sy3 Jo AIBWILLNS 2 3N 135 0] pue Juswijulodde Aw jo
sI0Mpasy Buignou 5107 Udlel ZT1 Uo sloupan o) sjom 1 ‘usunuiodde A Buimo)od

~31ep 01 waunuiodde jo azep
Aws 3ouis pouad syl Buunp paLnout S35uadxa pue DUOpP YoM S|IEI3P pue uolepInbi
a1 Jo maAaac ue sopinosd podar siyl cdn punom Ay mou ase Auedwod
241 JO SAEye 24y JBUY LLIUOD pUB uonepInby 2yY) Jo lunodde |euly Aw uRIRY N0
355 1 6707 Arenugaq gz uo Aueduiol ayj jo iojepinbry se jusunuiodde Aw Butmo)jcd

UOSNPOLILT

uonepinbi ay3 Jo MIMBAQ T



ddd

JUNODDY |RULY S,J01epNb 3L
(ucuepinbry uj) psuwiy Buniojuizy peays

"sDUBISUE Siyy w1 Ajdde jou pip wed paquosaud oy ‘sebieyd buneoy ou asom 31ay] sy

"(£007 Jeqwaydas 5T Bunep-isod abieys buneo)) 3uy 0y Pafgns) sioypa.n
Pa4n33sun 10j I|ge|IeAR SPRW S| UoIym Japloy abieys Buijeoy syl 03 anp suonesieal
J9U Jo Juswae ue st ued pagunsald 3y} GG T 12V ADUIAIOSU] SUY UM 3DuUBpIoIde Uy

HBd DRCUDSTIe 2UL

*PISHBRI UB3Y JAeY Spuny
OU SE SI0)PID C] Paleap 39 [IM PU3DIAID OU S3|NY AJUSAIOSUT 3Y3 0 Juensing

"SI01IPaID PRINDASUN WOl 66 TOZ 0T Bul|P10) SWiRR paAianal aaey |

SIOUPAID (BrUBIBjRId

‘si0jepinbry oy AQ pan@0a) USag SABY SWIRD
p3aInNJ9s oU 3Ijep o} pue ISNOH Seluedwos e palssibal usaq aAey sabueyd oy

SICYIPBID PRINDDS J0) SWOZIND

:MO120, 3N0 195 S1 SIONPRLI O] DUIONNG PUY 34U |

SI0)IPa13 93U 40§ SWODINO |euld °7



dadd

IUNOIDY jBUH SJ0IeRINDIT AL
{uonepanb ur) pajeary buojuiay peays

"Wy Aosiapedyy sioypaJs//:dny asey Buipeojumop pue Buimaia 10) S|GejIPAR 5|
yaiym Jodaa jeuy sigy BuiAuediundoe S31J0U BUY Ul papiAcid 4. ‘ST ST JURADS]
Buipnput “sjielep Jayung  -asesjal s ciepinbi ayy o) palgo 03 ybu ayy asey ospe
Aay| -(Ajuo 3 xipuaddy ur Ino 135 SB POUR SY] Uj paunzu) Sasuadxa ayy aie asay)
30U3I34a. J0 3583 104) "Sapny ADUIAOSUT DU 43puUn ‘podal SIUY Ul PISOPSIP 151 3.R
Yaiym ‘sasuadxe 19y1o puB UOOEISUNWR! S I0IEPINDI ayy abul||ew 0] b e aaey
OS{e pue Jojepmbi Su) wol) uoReULIOUL JBUUNY I5anbas 0] WBU B aapy SoupaL)

o .
SIYChy SI0MP=IT)

'POLRd 34} buLNp paundul usag asey
jey) sasuadxe Jo Juswsieys e ) xipuaddy 1e WeNE am pur ‘SiONpPaId ) paje|nupd
Aisnoiaasd uonewsojuy SU3 L INC 195 Sem S3SUAXD S oiepinbry oy Jo alewnse uy

LOnERNDY 24t 0 sesuadyd

‘paxnaut sem abes)iw a4y swp ay3 e Buipeasid
el obesjw pascidde DUWH sy 18 AOSIADY dy4 Ag pled ale ‘ajeisae Aouanjosul
3U1 0} Jjgenquie ADaap SIUDIYM ‘|DARS) SS3UISTI 10) SIPIURA 21eAld JO 3sn By 0}
bunejas sasuadxa o) spew sjuswAed abeajiy a1l Siyy yim Bulesp ui lojepinbry
3yl Ag paunaul SISo0 |enpe Jo s6ueyds B Sl SJUBWSSINGSIP SL01EpInD Syl

SIUSWBSINGSID $ 105epinbi
"SPEW UJ3q SABY SUCHES||E3 ON "UORRIBUNWDI Ssiolepinbr)
a4l Jo siseq ay) 1oj sioypan o jesodoid e piemioy ind jou pIp sioiepinbil 3yl

UCHEIBUNWL S 101N

sosuadxa pue SJUSLIRSINGSIP ‘uonesaunwial stoyepinbry -¢



dd4d

zlequinu
€101 IR UNOD
:3ybnoug
2uam sburpaanosd
uonepinbrt
Eum_mww_ NSK] spas3 aul UyDIym Ul UnoD
A8E E1WD
%2553
poomiuaug
AU 3
SJed ssausng [iH Aspem
3snoy Jaudnr 13010 palasIBay
:(s)aozepinbr
JO Wauwuiodde
6107 Alenigad 87 jo33eq
1d¢ TN
uoyybug
192435 1S9M 2E
ISNOH XIU30yd “1oo4 pug
7 Ans :(s)103epinbiy
d 71 AOSIADY % 40 sSaIppy
JBfIRAN ULHRIW B LOSUDIY jned :{(shorepinbi

'STIVLIA NOLLYQINDI

UNOY [BUY S, J00epmbn au
(uoepinbr up) paywn Buniojuiay peays

'SS2IPPR SS3uIsng

30T £13S
LOpUOT
peoY YLIOMBM
UMON 00|4 PHYL 9E7 - +2C 300 paunsibas snojnalg

39€ €TIWD
Xass3

poomiualg
ang Yyt
3ed ssauisng |14 Auep
asnoy Joudng 1o pasansiboy
£06F8TT0 sdaquinu Auedwiod
b/61 Joqusydss £7 :uonelodiodul o 31eq

iSawey bupeay el

‘NOLLYWHOINI ANVdWOD

(NOLLYQINOIT NI) QILIWIT ONIDYOINIIY AVIHS

uonepinby| sy3 pue Aueduo)) 3y} INOGe ucyeLou AIoinels

v Xipuaddy



WUNC32Y [eUl S20)8pmbn 3y |
{uoepnbn uj) pouwt Buioidy peaus

(00" 99%°6)

{00 99t6) Ofy wEW vSI

— AS QZANFSTUATY

(06"991°6)

(a0-93v'6)

fa9e s=hieyn queg

(co 0081} IsodaQ sBuogad

Do'DGD'e 334 wEls JO 305

BO'0ED'S HDYERUNUEY H'D

SHOTEYSTTYRY 40 1500

) 3
S107fEV/9T @1 Suepny J8
610Z/L0f8E woy JuBCREElS

SHRIARG 3 5105909 JO AJBIHIING SI10JEPINDI) JWoE

(uogepmbry uy)
pagig | DUDUQUIRY PESYS

AISARRINWIND pUe poudd 343 WI0g 2U3 103 Juno0e syuswAed g sydiadel s,103epinbry

ddd

g xipuaddy



dadd

WNODDY jeUlg S 03EDINDIN 341,
{uonepinbry ug} paauan Bunsojuldy peays

¥91°11 1101
99 sabieyd yueq
000's $93) 33115 Jo Alelaunas
000°s uoneJaunuzl Y0
86 SIUDLISIN
gsip ,SI3PJOH 22140
3 sasuadx3y
6107 12qWDIA0N 9T
0] poliag

papua pouad ay3 10) sasuadxa Jo JuaWIIR]S
(uonepinbiy ur) pajtwrl Guniojuey peays

6T0C J9QUWSAON 9

POLID4 BU] Ul palindui Sasuadxa Jo JUsWes

) Xipuaddy



WU15

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in a winding up by the court

B?resenter information

n mportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but If
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be

‘ visible to searchers of the public record.

i Contact name Barbara NiChOlSOn

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@Vhere to send

Company hame FRP AdViSOry LLP

Address

|
| Suite 2

i 2nd Floor, Phoenix House
|

|

Post town

32 West Street
‘Counwmeg\on Brlghton

== Telni [ lzlrlt

Country

J A cp.brighton@frpadvisory.com
Teiephona

™™™ 01273 916666

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with informaticn missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂﬂrther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




